CEhrentafel 2022

Wir nehmen Abschied

Name

Baumann, Emil
Franzen, Rolf
Schmitz, Paul Josef
Sell, Christel
Ehrlich, Edgar

Dr. Bender, Dirk
Grol3, Karl-Heinz
Eppers, Hans-Josef
PoRel, Walter
Boers, Eberhard
Hohl, Heinz
Kimmel, Walter
Scheer, Ingeborg

Zimmermann, Manfred

Herz, Karl-Heinz

Marinekameradschaft Verstorben

MK Hal3loch

MK Lahnstein

MK Lahnstein

MK Lahnstein

MK Lahnstein

MK Andernach
MK Lahnstein

MK Bitburg

MK Andernach
MK Andernach
MK Lahnstein

MK Kaiserslautern
MK Kaiserslautern
MK Lahnstein

MK Lahnstein

am
09.02.2022

19.02.2022
14.03.2022
28.03.2022
06.04.2022
26.05.2022
01.07.2022
18.07.2022
27.07.2022
11.09.2022
16.09.2022
25.09.2022
10.10.2022
31.10.2022
04.12.2022



